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2023 SPARTAN district Varsity  MALE
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    41  City High                              (  16:25  1:22:02   0:34)
=====================================================
  1      2     33 Linus McRoberts       11   16:08
  2      5     35 Max McDowell          11   16:20
  3      8     37 Emmett Palmberg       10   16:26
  4      9     34 George Karr           12   16:26
  5     17     36 David Randall         10   16:42
  6   ( 21)    38 Jarris Prottsman      11   17:00
  7   ( 22)    39 Adam Schaefer         12   17:01

  2.    73  Waukee                                 (  16:45  1:23:43   0:57)
=====================================================
  1      6    143 Jonas VanDis          12   16:24
  2      7    144 Joseph Lawry          12   16:26
  3     14    142 Dashiell Coyier       12   16:34
  4     20    145 Ben Peterson          10   16:58
  5     26    148 Harry Abbott          11   17:21
  6   ( 30)   146 Brayden Walters       12   17:32
  7   ( 31)   147 Nick Wellet           12   17:36

  3.    73  Bettendorf                             (  16:42  1:23:26   1:26)
=====================================================
  1      1     11 AJ Willey             11   15:56
  2     10     13 Andrew Heden          10   16:27
  3     11     12 Ryan Heden            12   16:27
  4     24     16 Liam Renberg          11   17:14
  5     27     15 Dylan Berg            10   17:22
  6   ( 33)    17 Dawson Allen           9   17:43
  7   ( 48)    14 Caleb Rankin          12   18:22

  4.    78  Pleasant Valley                        (  16:39  1:23:15   0:25)
=====================================================
  1     12    125 Jack Perry            12   16:28
  2     13    124 Cam Gotto             12   16:29
  3     16    126 Kamran Foad           10   16:39
  4     18    128 Joe Knepp             11   16:46
  5     19    127 Jonah Whitson         10   16:53
  6   ( 23)   129 Landen Orris          10   17:10
  7   ( 47)   130 Gavin Russell         10   18:22

  5.   101  Linn-Mar                               (  17:07  1:25:31   1:34)
=====================================================
  1      3     70 Ethan Boston          12   16:17
  2      4     71 Ethan Cheney          11   16:18
  3     28     72 Owen Hanson           12   17:26
  4     32     73 Treyton Hoffman        9   17:39
  5     34     74 Cade Lorenz            9   17:51
  6   ( 39)    75 Cooper Adams          10   18:03
  7   ( 40)    76 Daniel Hoke            9   18:09

  6.   203  Muscatine                              (  18:05  1:30:23   1:09)
=====================================================
  1     25     98 Talan Becker          12   17:19
  2     37     92 Joe McCleary          12   17:57
  3     42     91 Aidan Bullock         12   18:12
  4     49     93 Dylon Mason           12   18:27
  5     50     94 Connor Diehl          12   18:28
  6   ( 51)    95 Kyle Becker           12   18:34
  7   ( 56)    96 Nate Lukkarenin       12   18:52

  7.   217  Davenport North                        (  18:16  1:31:16   2:43)
=====================================================



  1     15     56 JC Nuci               10   16:37
  2     35     57 Adam Wiese            11   17:53
  3     54     58 Camden Bennett        12   18:42
  4     55     59 Ian Bitterman          9   18:44
  5     58     60 Mason Ringdahl         9   19:20
  6   ( 60)    61 Sebastian Paez        10   19:23
  7   ( 66)   199 NICK TRONNES          12   21:04

  8.   231  North Scott                            (  18:21  1:31:42   0:47)
=====================================================
  1     36    108 Jack McCarthy         11   17:54
  2     44    107 Yorty Hagedorn        12   18:13
  3     46    109 Parker Hamly          10   18:19
  4     52    110 Jason Garnica         10   18:35
  5     53    111 Zeke Skyles            9   18:41
  6   ( 57)   112 Ben Clayton           10   18:58

  9.   239  DAV WEST                               (  18:55  1:34:34   3:02)
=====================================================
  1     29     43 Austin Lewis          12   17:29
  2     41     44 Alex Ewoldt           12   18:10
  3     45     48 Chase Monroe          10   18:16
  4     61     45 Kerrick Truong        12   20:08
  5     63     46 Carl Kordick          12   20:31
  6   ( 64)    47 Zach Carney           11   20:36

 10.   267  Burlington                             (  19:20  1:36:39   2:49)
=====================================================
  1     38     20 Aaron Morehead        11   18:01
  2     43     21 Sam Kotleba           10   18:13
  3     59     22 Hunter Hansen         11   19:22
  4     62     23 Mason Fritz           11   20:13
  5     65     24 Eddie Bickel          10   20:50
  6   ( 67)    25 Aspyn Simmons         10   21:21
  7   ( 68)    19 Loma Lotegeluaki      10   21:34

                                                                               
                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION
                                          2023 SPARTAN districts
ce.                 VARSITY MALE
Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                        1mile
===== ==== ===== ====================== == ============================= =====
    1    1    11 AJ Willey              11 Bettendorf                       4:
    2    2    33 Linus McRoberts        11 City High                        5:
    3    3    70 Ethan Boston           12 Linn-Mar                         5:
    4    4    71 Ethan Cheney           11 Linn-Mar                         5:
    5    5    35 Max McDowell           11 City High                        5:
    6    6   143 Jonas VanDis           12 Waukee                           5:
    7    7   144 Joseph Lawry           12 Waukee                           5:
    8    8    37 Emmett Palmberg        10 City High                        5:
    9    9    34 George Karr            12 City High                        5:
   10   10    13 Andrew Heden           10 Bettendorf                       5:
   11   11    12 Ryan Heden             12 Bettendorf                       5:
   12   12   125 Jack Perry             12 Pleasant Valley                  5:
   13   13   124 Cam Gotto              12 Pleasant Valley                  5:
   14   14   142 Dashiell Coyier        12 Waukee                           5:
   15   15    56 JC Nuci                10 Davenport North                  5:
   16   16   126 Kamran Foad            10 Pleasant Valley                  5:
   17   17    36 David Randall          10 City High                        5:
   18   18   128 Joe Knepp              11 Pleasant Valley                  5:
   19   19   127 Jonah Whitson          10 Pleasant Valley                  5:
   20   20   145 Ben Peterson           10 Waukee                           5:
   21   21    38 Jarris Prottsman       11 City High                        5:
   22   22    39 Adam Schaefer          12 City High                        5:
   23   23   129 Landen Orris           10 Pleasant Valley                  5:
   24   24    16 Liam Renberg           11 Bettendorf                       5:
   25   25    98 Talan Becker           12 Muscatine                        5:
   26   26   148 Harry Abbott           11 Waukee                           5:
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   27   27    15 Dylan Berg             10 Bettendorf                       5:
   28   28    72 Owen Hanson            12 Linn-Mar                         5:
   29   29    43 Austin Lewis           12 DAV WEST                         5:
   30   30   146 Brayden Walters        12 Waukee                           5:
   31   31   147 Nick Wellet            12 Waukee                           5:
   32   32    73 Treyton Hoffman         9 Linn-Mar                         5:
   33   33    17 Dawson Allen            9 Bettendorf                       5:
   34   34    74 Cade Lorenz             9 Linn-Mar                         5:
   35   35    57 Adam Wiese             11 Davenport North                  5:
   36   36   108 Jack McCarthy          11 North Scott                      5:
   37   37    92 Joe McCleary           12 Muscatine                        5:
   38   38    20 Aaron Morehead         11 Burlington                       5:
   39   39    75 Cooper Adams           10 Linn-Mar                         5:
   40   40    76 Daniel Hoke             9 Linn-Mar                         5:
   41   41    44 Alex Ewoldt            12 DAV WEST                         5:
   42   42    91 Aidan Bullock          12 Muscatine                        5:
   43   43    21 Sam Kotleba            10 Burlington                       5:
   44   44   107 Yorty Hagedorn         12 North Scott                      5:
   45   45    48 Chase Monroe           10 DAV WEST                         5:
   46   46   109 Parker Hamly           10 North Scott                      5:
   47   47   130 Gavin Russell          10 Pleasant Valley                  5:
   48   48    14 Caleb Rankin           12 Bettendorf                       5:
   49   49    93 Dylon Mason            12 Muscatine                        5:
   50   50    94 Connor Diehl           12 Muscatine                        5:
   51   51    95 Kyle Becker            12 Muscatine                        5:4
   52   52   110 Jason Garnica          10 North Scott                      5:
   53   53   111 Zeke Skyles             9 North Scott                      5:
   54   54    58 Camden Bennett         12 Davenport North                  5:
   55   55    59 Ian Bitterman           9 Davenport North                  5:4
   56   56    96 Nate Lukkarenin        12 Muscatine                        5:
   57   57   112 Ben Clayton            10 North Scott                      5:
   58   58    60 Mason Ringdahl          9 Davenport North                  5:4
   59   59    22 Hunter Hansen          11 Burlington                       5:
   60   60    61 Sebastian Paez         10 Davenport North                  5:
   61   61    45 Kerrick Truong         12 DAV WEST                         5:
   62   62    23 Mason Fritz            11 Burlington                       6:
   63   63    46 Carl Kordick           12 DAV WEST                         6:
   64   64    47 Zach Carney            11 DAV WEST                         6:
   65   65    24 Eddie Bickel           10 Burlington                       6:
   66   66   199 NICK TRONNES           12 DAVENPORT NORTH                  6:
   67   67    25 Aspyn Simmons          10 Burlington                       6:
   68   68    19 Loma Lotegeluaki       10 Burlington                       6:
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